KENTISBEARE PARISH COUNCIL

Fixed Asset Register — February 2019

6 seats

Notice board at Kentisbeare Village Hall
Notice board at The Wyndham Arms
Noticeboard at Playing Field

2 x Kentisbeare village signs

Village sign located in village square
Playing Field sign

Artefacts cabinet at Blackborough Churchyard
Office equipment

Christmas lights

Bier House

Kentisbeare Playing Field

Playground equipment

Total assets

£ 1,840
£ 566
£ 772
£ 951
£ 639
£ 738
£ 320
£ 500
£3,737
£ 700
£ 800
£ 6,000

£74,811

£92,374



