KENTISBEARE PARISH COUNCIL

Fixed Asset Register - February 2019

Total assets

6 seats	£ 1,840	Э
Notice board at Kentisbeare Village Hall	£ 566	;
Notice board at The Wyndham Arms	£ 772	<u>)</u>
Noticeboard at Playing Field	£ 951	
2 x Kentisbeare village signs	£ 639	,
Village sign located in village square	£ 738	š
Playing Field sign	£ 320	O
Artefacts cabinet at Blackborough Churchyard	£ 500	O
Office equipment	£ 3,737	7
Christmas lights	£ 700	O
Bier House	£ 800	O
Kentisbeare Playing Field	£ 6,00	10
Playground equipment	£74,81	1

£92,374